
LIST OF TEAM PARTICIPATION IN 14th UiSF 2019 

Malaysia (1) 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

Brunei (1) 

1. Universiti Brunei Darussalam 

Indonesia (11) 

1. Atma Jaya Catholic University 

2. Trisakti University 

3. Universitas Indonesia 

4. Universitas Padjajaran 

5. Universitas Pendidikan Indonesia 

6. Universitas Gadjah Mada 

7. Institut Teknologi Bandung 

8. Universitas Negeri Makassar 

9. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

10. Universitas Tarumanagara 

11. Universitas Airlangga 

Pakistan (2) 

1. Institute of Health & Management Sciences  

Sri Lanka (3) 

1. Sri Lanka Institute of Information Technology 

2. Colombo International Nautical & Engineering College  

3. NSBM Green University Town  

Singapore (3) 

1. National University Singapore 

2. Nanyang Technological University 

3. Singapore Combined Tertiary 

Philippines (2) 

1. Diliman College  

2. Mapua University 

Nepal (2) 

1. Tribhuvan University 

2. Samriddhi College  

Australia (1) 

1. RMIT University 

People’s Republic of China (1) 

1. University of Huaqiao  

 

 



FUTSAL MEN 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

2. Universiti Brunei Darussalam 

3. Atma Jaya Catholic University 

4. Universitas Trisakti 

5. Universitas Indonesia 

6. Universitas Padjajaran 

7. Universitas Gadja Madha 

8. Institut Teknologi Bandung 

9. Universitas Negeri Makassar 

10. Universitas Tarumanagara 

11. Institute of Health & Management Sciences  

12. Sri Lanka Institute of Information Technology 

FUTSAL WOMEN 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

2. Universitas Padjajaran 

3. Universitas Pendidikan Indonesia 

4. Universitas Gadja Madha 

5. Universitas Tarumanagara 

RUGBY 7’S 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

2. Universiti Brunei Darussalam 

3. Singapore Combined Tertiary 

4. NSBM Green University Town  

5. UiTM Selangor 

6. UiTM Perak 

7. UiTM Negeri Sembilan 

8. UiTM Pahang 

BADMINTON 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

2. Universitas Trisakti 

3. Universitas Padjajaran 

4. Universitas Pendidikan Indonesia 

5. Universitas Gadja Madha 

6. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

7. Universitas Tarumanagara 

8. National University Singapore 

9. Sri Lanka Institute of Information Technology 

BASKETBALL 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

2. Universitas Trisakti 

3. Universitas Indonesia 

4. Samriddhi College  

5. Diliman College  

6. Colombo International Nautical & Engineering College  

7. NSBM Green University Town  

8. University of Huaqiao  



TABLE TENNIS 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA 

2. Universitas Gadja Madha 

3. Universitas Tarumanagara 

4. University of Tribhuwan (IND) 

TENNIS 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA A 

2. Universiti Teknologi MARA B 

3. Universitas Indonesia 

4. Universitas Gadja Madha 

5. Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta 

6. Mapua University 

7. Universitas Airlangga 

TENPIN BOWLING 

1. Universiti Teknologi MARA (4M & 3W) 

2. Universiti Brunei Darussalam (1 W) 

3. Nanyang Technological University (1M & 1W) 

4. National University Singapore (1 M) 

5. Universiti Brunei Darussalam (1Ind M) 

 

 

 

 

 


